LTE NETHERLANDS B.V.
Opportunities and challenges for the
Rotterdam rail freight hinterland traffic
Operational, technical and business challenges
CONTENT
 Facts & Figures LTE
 Political & Business challenges
 Operational challenges

 Third track infra work in Germany 2016-2023
 Infra Regions in Germany with limited flexibility
 Different Train numbering systems between countries
 Different Wagon lists and Brake calculations/rules
 Silent blocks yes/no
 Different calculations how to achieve brake percentage
 Train paths in Jaardienstregeling, in April for the year following
 Traction availability, long term leasing contracts, market changes
quicker.
 Staff availability and multi country training
 Route knowledge
 24/7 business but weekday support (Maintenance)
 Restrictions of (Wagon) Maintenance outside workshops
 Implementation levels of EU law in the different countries
OPERATIONAL CHALLENGES
 Numerous ATP Automatic Train Protection systems      requiring expensive locomotives
 ERTMS (Level 1, Level 2, version x-y-z)
 ATB
 ATB vv
 ATB NG
 LZB
 Indusi
 PZB
 Memor
 Several differing power systems     requiring expensive locomotives
 No electrification (Diesel traction)
 1’500V DC NL
 3’000V DC BE
 15’000V AC D
 25’000V AC NL, BE
 ERTMS upgrades and distortions/design failures.
TECHNICAL CHALLENGES
But hey ,
if there were no challenges
everybody could do it !!
(now only LTE can do)
THANK YOU FOR YOUR ATTENTION
ANY QUESTIONS?
LTE Netherlands B.V.
Moezelweg 180
3198LS Rotterdam (Europoort)
Tel: +31-181-820 400